
SAT APR 13TH : TWO DAY INVITATIONAL : SATURDAY RESULTS

EACH EACH
1 BEARD, MATTHEW MINK, MICHAEL 71 $45 1 BLEEM, PAUL ECKER, RICHARD 61 $50
1 MOLLEY, THOMAS DAVIS, BRAD 71 $45 2 BARNES, MARK RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 62 $40
2 SCOTT, EDDIE SALOMON, MIKE 72 * $30 3 CURIEL, DAVID EVATT, PHILIP 63 $25

3 BAKER, GLENN MATHIEU, ROBERT 63 $25
3 GONZALES, JIM GUILLEN, PETER 63 $25
4 WILLSON, MATT CLAAR, TIM 64 $12

* USGA Card Off 4 ROBILOTTA, BOB QUINLAN, RICK 64 $12

$240.00 $378.00

NETGROSS



SAT APR 13TH : TWO DAY INVITATIONAL - GROSS DETAIL
Recreation Park Golf 
Course

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Grs-Hcp=(Net)

BEARD, MINK 3 1 1

BEARD, MATTHEW 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 37 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 36 73 - 2 = (71)

MINK, MICHAEL 5 5 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 47 7 5 2 5 7 5 3 6 4 44 91 - 11 = (80)

Score> 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 37 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 34 71 

MOLLEY, DAVIS 1 3 1

MOLLEY, THOMAS 6 3 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 39 4 5 3 4 7 4 2 5 4 38 77 - 5 = (72)

DAVIS, BRAD 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 42 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 45 87 - 12 = (75)

Score> 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 35 4 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 36 71 

SCOTT, SALOMON 3 2 2

SCOTT, EDDIE 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 38 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 41 79 - 9 = (70)

SALOMON, MIKE 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 38 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 73 - 0 = (73)

Score> 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 72 

MUNOZ, LEVITT 3 2 2

MUNOZ, MARIO 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 40 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 41 81 - 6 = (75)

LEVITT, JONATHAN 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 37 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 38 75 - 4 = (71)

Score> 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 72 

GONZALES, GUILLEN 1 4 2

GONZALES, JIM 4 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 37 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 5 37 74 - 5 = (69)

GUILLEN, PETER 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 38 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 41 79 - 9 = (70)

Score> 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 35 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 5 37 72 

RENNHACK, STAGEMANN 5 1 3

RENNHACK, MIKE 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 41 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 36 77 - 3 = (74)

STAGEMANN, CHRIS 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 44 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 37 81 - 3 = (78)

Score> 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 39 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 34 73 

SELWOOD, CRISANTE 4 2 3

SELWOOD, MIKE 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 39 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 74 - 5 = (69)

CRISANTE, MICHAEL 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 42 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 43 85 - 8 = (77)

Score> 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 38 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 73 

STEVENS, VICKERS 4 3 4

STEVENS, BILL 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 5 44 5 5 3 4 7 6 3 6 6 45 89 - 9 = (80)

VICKERS, SHAUN 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 40 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 36 76 - 5 = (71)

Score> 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 38 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 36 74 

GIACOMINI, GIMENEZ 2 5 4

GIACOMINI, JOHN 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 41 3 6 3 4 6 4 4 7 3 40 81 - 6 = (75)

GIMENEZ, RICK 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 41 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 5 42 83 - 10 = (73)

Score> 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 36 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 3 38 74 

CURIEL, EVATT 5 3 5

CURIEL, DAVID 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 44 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 6 6 42 86 - 12 = (74)

EVATT, PHILIP 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 42 5 4 2 6 5 8 3 5 4 42 84 - 11 = (73)

Score> 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 39 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 4 36 75 



AGUIAR, JOURNIGAN 5 4 6

AGUIAR, PAUL 7 5 5 5 3 7 4 4 6 46 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 40 86 - 11 = (75)

JOURNIGAN, HANK 4 6 7 6 2 5 5 4 5 44 6 4 3 6 7 5 4 5 5 45 89 - 9 = (80)

Score> 4 5 5 5 2 5 4 4 5 39 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 37 76 

BARNES, RUSH 5 4 6

BARNES, MARK 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 41 7 4 3 4 7 5 3 7 6 46 87 - 17 = (70)

RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 41 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 38 79 - 9 = (70)

Score> 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 39 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 37 76 

ROBILOTTA, QUINLAN 4 5 6

ROBILOTTA, BOB 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 40 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 40 80 - 10 = (70)

QUINLAN, RICK 6 5 6 7 4 6 4 5 5 48 5 5 5 6 7 6 3 7 4 48 96 - 19 = (77)

Score> 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 38 76 

MONTEILH, MONTEILH 3 6 6

MONTEILH, GREGOY 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 38 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 39 77 - 10 = (67)

MONTEILH, LARRY 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 46 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 44 90 - 12 = (78)

Score> 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 37 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 39 76 

KAISER, KAISER 7 3 7

KAISER, KIT 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 6 5 42 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 3 39 81 - 9 = (72)

KAISER, KIM 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 6 44 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 40 84 - 8 = (76)

Score> 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 41 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 36 77 

LININGER, GRIESHABER 6 4 7

LININGER, DUSTIN 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 41 5 5 3 5 5 4 2 6 4 39 80 - 8 = (72)

GRIESHABER, JAMES 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 7 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 44 89 - 15 = (74)

Score> 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 40 5 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 4 37 77 

BAKER, MATHIEU 4 6 7

BAKER, GLENN 7 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 50 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 45 95 - 17 = (78)

MATHIEU, ROBERT 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 39 5 6 4 4 6 4 2 6 4 41 80 - 13 = (67)

Score> 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 38 5 5 4 4 6 4 2 5 4 39 77 

DESTEFANO, GRIFFO 7 4 8

DESTEFANO, TODD 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 44 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 37 81 - 8 = (73)

GRIFFO, JOHN 5 6 6 4 3 4 5 5 6 44 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 45 89 - 11 = (78)

Score> 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 41 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 37 78 

WILLSON, CLAAR 7 4 8

WILLSON, MATT 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 46 4 4 3 3 7 5 3 6 5 40 86 - 14 = (72)

CLAAR, TIM 4 5 7 4 3 6 5 4 5 43 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 41 84 - 12 = (72)

Score> 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 41 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 4 37 78 

MUNRO, CHIPMAN 6 5 8

MUNRO, GARY 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 6 7 50 5 5 3 3 7 3 4 5 6 41 91 - 14 = (77)

CHIPMAN, CURT 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 40 4 5 3 4 6 5 3 5 6 41 81 - 8 = (73)

Score> 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 40 4 5 3 3 6 3 3 5 6 38 78 

ZIMMERMAN, COWGER 4 8 9

ZIMMERMAN, RON 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 38 6 5 3 6 6 4 3 5 5 43 81 - 6 = (75)

COWGER, JON 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 5 6 43 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 5 44 87 - 16 = (71)

Score> 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 38 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 5 5 41 79 



NOYD, MOUTON 7 6 10

NOYD, JIM 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 41 4 4 4 5 7 5 3 6 5 43 84 - 10 = (74)

MOUTON, RICHARD 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 47 5 6 3 4 6 4 3 6 6 43 90 - 14 = (76)

Score> 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 41 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 39 80 

MORROW, MAIS 6 7 10

MORROW, MICHAEL 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 49 4 3 3 5 9 6 3 9 7 49 98 - 15 = (83)

MAIS, CHRIS 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 40 7 5 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 46 86 - 13 = (73)

Score> 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 40 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 7 5 40 80 

BLEEM, ECKER 7 7 11

BLEEM, PAUL 6 6 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 45 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 42 87 - 12 = (75)

ECKER, RICHARD 6 3 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 45 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 7 6 44 89 - 26 = (63)

Score> 6 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 41 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 6 40 81 

PEREZ, ADLER 11 4 12

PEREZ, GEORGE 6 7 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 48 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 7 5 41 89 - 11 = (78)

ADLER, CLIVE 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 45 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 6 41 86 - 8 = (78)

Score> 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 45 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 37 82 

CLEMENTS, PALMER 8 8 13

CLEMENTS, WILLIAM 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 43 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 6 42 85 - 11 = (74)

PALMER, CHARLES 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 51 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 7 6 53 104 - 17 = (87)

Score> 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 42 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 6 41 83 

MEEHAN, MEEHAN 11 6 14

MEEHAN, JOHN 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 48 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 39 87 - 8 = (79)

MEEHAN, BOB 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 48 6 7 4 4 6 4 4 8 6 49 97 - 22 = (75)

Score> 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 45 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 39 84 

MERS, ASAKI 9 8 14

MERS, RONALD 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 45 90 - 13 = (77)

ASAKI, STEPHEN 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 44 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 42 86 - 14 = (72)

Score> 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 43 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 41 84 

ROBERTS, HAGSTROM 10 8 15

ROBERTS, GREGORY 6 6 8 6 3 6 5 5 6 51 6 4 4 5 7 4 4 6 6 46 97 - 18 = (79)

HAGSTROM, PETE 4 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 46 7 5 2 5 6 5 4 5 5 44 90 - 14 = (76)

Score> 4 5 5 6 3 6 4 5 6 44 6 4 2 5 6 4 4 5 5 41 85 

PETERS, BOYER 10 9 16

PETERS, STEPHEN 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 47 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 44 91 - 17 = (74)

BOYER, BRUCE 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 45 6 8 3 5 5 6 4 7 6 50 95 - 15 = (80)

Score> 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 44 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 42 86 

COLLIER, GUY 10 9 16

COLLIER, SCOTT 5 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 44 4 5 3 5 6 5 3 9 5 45 89 - 10 = (79)

GUY, JOE 7 6 5 5 7 6 6 7 6 55 6 7 2 4 6 5 4 8 6 48 103 - 23 = (80)

Score> 5 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 44 4 5 2 4 6 5 3 8 5 42 86 

NAHIN, NAHIN 9 11 17

NAHIN, STEVE 6 5 6 4 3 6 5 7 7 49 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 45 94 - 14 = (80)

NAHIN, JIM 4 5 5 8 5 6 5 6 5 49 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 46 95 - 18 = (77)

Score> 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 43 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 44 87 



VILLEGAS, MONACHELLO 10 11 18

VILLEGAS, VICTOR 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 45 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 45 90 - 15 = (75)

MONACHELLO, MIKE 5 5 7 5 3 5 6 5 6 47 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 46 93 - 21 = (72)

Score> 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 44 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 44 88 

ELLS, WULLSCHLEGER 11 11 19

ELLS, GLENN 6 6 6 4 3 7 7 6 6 51 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 46 97 - 23 = (74)

WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 8 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 47 6 6 3 5 6 5 3 7 5 46 93 - 16 = (77)

Score> 6 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 45 6 6 3 5 5 4 3 7 5 44 89 

KIELY, MCFAUL 13 10 20

KIELY, TERENCE 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 51 6 6 3 4 7 4 3 6 6 45 96 - 19 = (77)

MCFAUL, JIM 5 5 5 5 7 6 6 7 7 53 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 8 6 49 102 - 21 = (81)

Score> 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 49 5 5 3 4 7 4 3 6 6 43 92 

MONAT, OLSON 12 12 20

MONAT, JONATHAN 8 5 6 7 4 8 6 5 7 56 7 5 6 8 8 9 6 8 7 64 120 - 21 = (99)

OLSON, TOM 7 5 6 5 2 4 6 5 9 49 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 5 45 94 - 17 = (77)

Score> 7 5 6 5 2 4 6 5 7 47 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 5 45 92 

STILTZ, SERRANO 15 9 21

STILTZ, MICHAEL 8 7 6 7 4 5 6 5 7 55 5 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 46 101 - 24 = (77)

SERRANO, MICHAEL 7 8 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 61 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 8 45 106 - 27 = (79)

Score> 7 7 6 6 4 5 6 5 7 53 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 42 95 

FAITH, SILVANO 14 12 22

FAITH, SCOTT 6 6 6 7 4 6 6 7 7 55 7 5 4 5 7 5 5 6 5 49 104 - 21 = (83)

SILVANO, JOE 5 7 5 5 5 6 6 9 7 55 6 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 47 102 - 23 = (79)

Score> 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 7 7 51 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 45 96 



SAT APR 13TH : TWO DAY INVITATIONAL - NET DETAIL
Recreation Park Golf 
Course

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Grs-Hcp=(Net)

BLEEM, ECKER 2 1 1

BLEEM, PAUL 6 6 4+ 5+ 3 5+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 39 4+ 5+ 3 4 6+ 5+ 4 5+ 6+ 36 87 - 12 = (75)

ECKER, RICHARD 6+ 3+ 5++ 5+ 4+ 7++5++5++ 5+ 32 5++ 5+ 3+ 5+ 6++ 4+ 3+ 7++6++ 31 89 - 26 = (63)

Score> 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 31 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 30 61 

MOLLEY, DAVIS 2 2 2

MOLLEY, THOMAS 6 3 3+ 5 3 5+ 4+ 6 4 36 4+ 5 3 4 7+ 4 2 5 4 36 77 - 5 = (72)

DAVIS, BRAD 3 4 4+ 6+ 5 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 36 6+ 5+ 6 4 5+ 4+ 4 5+ 6+ 39 87 - 12 = (75)

Score> 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 31 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 31 62 

BARNES, RUSH 2 2 2

BARNES, MARK 4+ 4+ 5+ 4+ 4+ 5+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 32 7+ 4+ 3+ 4+ 7+ 5+ 3 7+ 6+ 38 87 - 17 = (70)

RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 4 4 4+ 5+ 3 5+ 5+ 5+ 6 36 5+ 5 3 3 5+ 4 3 5+ 5+ 34 79 - 9 = (70)

Score> 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 31 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 31 62 

CURIEL, EVATT 4 1 3

CURIEL, DAVID 5 5 5+ 5+ 3 6+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 38 4+ 5+ 3 5 6+ 4+ 3 6+ 6+ 36 86 - 12 = (74)

EVATT, PHILIP 6 5 4+ 4+ 4 6+ 5+ 5+ 3+ 36 5+ 4+ 2 6 5+ 8 3 5+ 4+ 37 84 - 11 = (73)

Score> 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 33 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 30 63 

BAKER, MATHIEU 2 3 3

BAKER, GLENN 7+ 7+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 4+ 6+ 41 6+ 5+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 4+ 4 5+ 5+ 37 95 - 17 = (78)

MATHIEU, ROBERT 4 4+ 4+ 4+ 3 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 32 5+ 6+ 4 4 6+ 4+ 2 6+ 4+ 35 80 - 13 = (67)

Score> 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 31 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 32 63 

GONZALES, GUILLEN 1 4 3

GONZALES, JIM 4 4 4+ 4 2 5+ 5+ 4 5 34 5+ 4 3 4 5+ 4 2 5 5 35 74 - 5 = (69)

GUILLEN, PETER 5 4 4+ 4+ 3 4+ 4+ 4+ 6 33 5+ 6 3 4 5+ 5 3 5+ 5+ 37 79 - 9 = (70)

Score> 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 30 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 33 63 

WILLSON, CLAAR 5 1 4

WILLSON, MATT 5 5+ 6+ 5+ 4 5+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 39 4+ 4+ 3 3+ 7+ 5+ 3 6+ 5+ 33 86 - 14 = (72)

CLAAR, TIM 4 5 7+ 4+ 3 6+ 5+ 4+ 5+ 37 5+ 4+ 4 5 6+ 4+ 3 6+ 4+ 35 84 - 12 = (72)

Score> 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 34 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 3 30 64 

ROBILOTTA, QUINLAN 3 3 4

ROBILOTTA, BOB 4 4 5+ 4+ 3 4+ 5+ 5+ 6 35 3+ 6+ 4 4 5+ 4 3 6+ 5+ 35 80 - 10 = (70)

QUINLAN, RICK 6+ 5+ 6+ 7+ 4+ 6++ 4+ 5+ 5+ 38 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 7+ 6+ 3+ 7+ 4+ 39 96 - 19 = (77)

Score> 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 32 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 32 64 

LININGER, GRIESHABER 4 3 5

LININGER, DUSTIN 6 5 4+ 5 3 4+ 5+ 5+ 4 37 5+ 5 3 5 5+ 4 2 6+ 4+ 35 80 - 8 = (72)

GRIESHABER, JAMES 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 4 6+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 37 7+ 4+ 3 6+ 5+ 6+ 4 5+ 4+ 37 89 - 15 = (74)

Score> 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 32 65 

MONTEILH, MONTEILH 3 4 5

MONTEILH, GREGOY 4 5 6+ 3+ 3 4+ 4+ 5+ 4 33 5+ 4+ 3 4 5+ 5 3 5+ 5+ 34 77 - 10 = (67)

MONTEILH, LARRY 5 4 6+ 5+ 4 6+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 40 5+ 6+ 3 4 6+ 5+ 4 5+ 6+ 38 90 - 12 = (78)

Score> 4 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 32 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 33 65 



GIACOMINI, GIMENEZ 2 5 5

GIACOMINI, JOHN 3 6 4+ 5 4 4+ 4+ 5 6 38 3+ 6 3 4 6+ 4 4 7+ 3 37 81 - 6 = (75)

GIMENEZ, RICK 4 4 5+ 5+ 3 5+ 6+ 4+ 5 36 5+ 5+ 3 4 5+ 4 4 7+ 5+ 37 83 - 10 = (73)

Score> 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 31 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 34 65 

BEARD, MINK 5 3 6

BEARD, MATTHEW 5 4 4 4 3 4+ 4 5 4 36 4+ 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 35 73 - 2 = (71)

MINK, MICHAEL 5 5 6+ 5+ 4 7+ 6+ 5+ 4+ 41 7+ 5+ 2 5 7+ 5 3 6+ 4+ 39 91 - 11 = (80)

Score> 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 34 3 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 32 66 

MORROW, MAIS 4 4 6

MORROW, MICHAEL 5+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 5 6+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 41 4+ 3+ 3 5+ 9+ 6+ 3 9+ 7+ 42 98 - 15 = (83)

MAIS, CHRIS 4 4+ 4+ 5+ 3 6+ 5+ 4+ 5+ 33 7+ 5+ 3 5 5+ 5+ 4 7+ 5+ 40 86 - 13 = (73)

Score> 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 33 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 33 66 

ZIMMERMAN, COWGER 3 5 6

ZIMMERMAN, RON 4 4 4+ 4 3 5+ 4+ 5 5 35 6+ 5 3 6 6+ 4 3 5+ 5 40 81 - 6 = (75)

COWGER, JON 4+ 4+ 4+ 5+ 3 5+ 7+ 5+ 6+ 35 5+ 5+ 4+ 5+ 7+ 4+ 4 5+ 5+ 36 87 - 16 = (71)

Score> 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 32 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 34 66 

MUNRO, CHIPMAN 7 2 7

MUNRO, GARY 5 5+ 7+ 5+ 4 6+ 5+ 6+ 7+ 43 5+ 5+ 3 3+ 7+ 3+ 4 5+ 6+ 34 91 - 14 = (77)

CHIPMAN, CURT 4 4 4+ 4 3 5+ 5+ 5+ 6 36 4+ 5 3 4 6+ 5 3 5+ 6+ 37 81 - 8 = (73)

Score> 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 36 3 4 3 2 5 2 3 4 5 31 67 

SELWOOD, CRISANTE 6 3 7

SELWOOD, MIKE 4 4 5+ 4 3 5+ 5+ 4 5 36 4+ 4 3 4 5+ 4 3 4 4 33 74 - 5 = (69)

CRISANTE, MICHAEL 3 4 5+ 5 4 5+ 5+ 6+ 5 38 5+ 5 4 4 7+ 5 4 5+ 4+ 39 85 - 8 = (77)

Score> 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 32 67 

NOYD, MOUTON 6 3 7

NOYD, JIM 4 5 4+ 5+ 3 5+ 5+ 5+ 5 36 4+ 4+ 4 5 7+ 5 3 6+ 5+ 38 84 - 10 = (74)

MOUTON, RICHARD 5 5+ 5+ 6+ 3 6+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 40 5+ 6+ 3 4+ 6+ 4+ 3 6+ 6+ 36 90 - 14 = (76)

Score> 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 32 67 

AGUIAR, JOURNIGAN 5 4 7

AGUIAR, PAUL 7 5 5+ 5+ 3 7+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 40 5+ 5+ 4 3 6+ 4 3 6+ 4+ 35 86 - 11 = (75)

JOURNIGAN, HANK 4 6 7+ 6+ 2 5+ 5+ 4+ 5 39 6+ 4 3 6 7+ 5 4 5+ 5+ 41 89 - 9 = (80)

Score> 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 34 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 33 67 

SCOTT, SALOMON 4 5 7

SCOTT, EDDIE 4 3 5+ 4+ 3 5+ 5+ 5+ 4 33 5+ 4 4 4 5+ 5 3 6+ 5+ 37 79 - 9 = (70)

SALOMON, MIKE 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 38 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 73 - 0 = (73)

Score> 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 33 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 67 

KAISER, KAISER 7 3 8

KAISER, KIT 4 5 4+ 4+ 3 6+ 5+ 6+ 5 37 5+ 5 3 6 5+ 4 3 5+ 3+ 35 81 - 9 = (72)

KAISER, KIM 4 5 4+ 4 4 6+ 6+ 5+ 6 40 6+ 4 4 5 5+ 3 4 5+ 4+ 36 84 - 8 = (76)

Score> 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 32 68 

MEEHAN, MEEHAN 7 3 8

MEEHAN, JOHN 6 6 5+ 5 4 6+ 5+ 4+ 7 44 4+ 4 3 4 6+ 4 3 6+ 5+ 35 87 - 8 = (79)

MEEHAN, BOB 6+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 5++5++ 5+ 6+ 37 6++ 7+ 4+ 4+ 6++ 4+ 4+ 8+ 6+ 38 97 - 22 = (75)

Score> 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 36 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 32 68 



MUNOZ, LEVITT 6 4 8

MUNOZ, MARIO 4 5 4+ 4 3 6+ 5+ 5 4 37 4+ 5 4 4 5+ 5 4 5+ 5 38 81 - 6 = (75)

LEVITT, JONATHAN 4 4 3 4 3 6+ 5+ 4 4 35 5+ 4 3 5 6+ 4 3 4 4 36 75 - 4 = (71)

Score> 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 35 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 33 68 

DESTEFANO, GRIFFO 7 4 9

DESTEFANO, TODD 4 6 5+ 4 4 5+ 5+ 6+ 5 40 4+ 3 4 4 5+ 4 4 5+ 4+ 33 81 - 8 = (73)

GRIFFO, JOHN 5 6 6+ 4+ 3 4+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 38 6+ 4+ 4 5 6+ 4 5 5+ 6+ 40 89 - 11 = (78)

Score> 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 36 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 33 69 

ROBERTS, HAGSTROM 7 4 9

ROBERTS, GREGORY 6+ 6+ 8+ 6+ 3+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 42 6+ 4+ 4+ 5+ 7+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 37 97 - 18 = (79)

HAGSTROM, PETE 4 5+ 5+ 7+ 4 6+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 39 7+ 5+ 2 5+ 6+ 5+ 4 5+ 5+ 37 90 - 14 = (76)

Score> 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 5 36 5 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 33 69 

STEVENS, VICKERS 6 5 9

STEVENS, BILL 5 5 4+ 5+ 3 5+ 6+ 6+ 5 39 5+ 5 3 4 7+ 6 3 6+ 6+ 41 89 - 9 = (80)

VICKERS, SHAUN 4 3 5+ 4 3 5+ 5+ 5 6 37 5+ 4 3 3 5+ 4 3 5 4 34 76 - 5 = (71)

Score> 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 35 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 34 69 

VILLEGAS, MONACHELLO 5 6 9

VILLEGAS, VICTOR 5+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 4 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 37 5+ 5+ 5 5+ 6+ 4+ 4 6+ 5+ 38 90 - 15 = (75)

MONACHELLO, MIKE 5+ 5+ 7+ 5+ 3+ 5++6++ 5+ 6+ 36 6++ 6+ 5+ 4+ 6+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 5+ 36 93 - 21 = (72)

Score> 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 34 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 35 69 

STILTZ, SERRANO 11 1 10

STILTZ, MICHAEL 8+ 7+ 6++ 7+ 4+ 5++6++ 5+ 7+ 43 5++ 6+ 4+ 6+ 6++ 4+ 4+ 6++ 5+ 34 101 - 24 = (77)

SERRANO, MICHAEL 7+ 8+ 6++6++ 7+ 6++7++7++ 7+ 47 5++ 5+ 4+ 5+ 5++ 4+ 3+ 6++8++ 32 106 - 27 = (79)

Score> 6 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 40 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 30 70 

RENNHACK, STAGEMANN 8 4 10

RENNHACK, MIKE 4 5 4 4 4 5+ 4+ 5 6 39 4+ 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 35 77 - 3 = (74)

STAGEMANN, CHRIS 5 5 5 5 3 5+ 5+ 6 5 42 5+ 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 36 81 - 3 = (78)

Score> 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 37 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 33 70 

COLLIER, GUY 8 4 10

COLLIER, SCOTT 5 3 5+ 4+ 6 5+ 6+ 5+ 5 39 4+ 5+ 3 5 6+ 5 3 9+ 5+ 40 89 - 10 = (79)

GUY, JOE 7+ 6+ 5++ 5+ 7+ 6++6++ 7+ 6+ 43 6++ 7+ 2+ 4+ 6++ 5+ 4+ 8+ 6+ 37 103 - 23 = (80)

Score> 5 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 37 3 4 1 3 4 4 3 7 4 33 70 

ELLS, WULLSCHLEGER 7 5 10

ELLS, GLENN 6+ 6+ 6++ 4+ 3+ 7++7++ 6+ 6+ 39 6++ 6+ 4+ 5+ 5++ 4+ 4+ 7+ 5+ 35 97 - 23 = (74)

WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 8+ 6+ 5+ 4+ 3 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 39 6+ 6+ 3+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 3 7+ 5+ 38 93 - 16 = (77)

Score> 5 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 36 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 6 4 34 70 

MERS, ASAKI 7 5 10

MERS, RONALD 5 5+ 5+ 5+ 4 6+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 38 4+ 5+ 4 5 6+ 5+ 4 6+ 6+ 39 90 - 13 = (77)

ASAKI, STEPHEN 5 5+ 4+ 5+ 4 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 37 5+ 5+ 3 4+ 6+ 5+ 4 5+ 5+ 35 86 - 14 = (72)

Score> 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 34 70 

PETERS, BOYER 6 6 10

PETERS, STEPHEN 6+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 38 6+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 4+ 4 5+ 5+ 36 91 - 17 = (74)

BOYER, BRUCE 6+ 5+ 5+ 4+ 4 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 37 6+ 8+ 3 5+ 5+ 6+ 4 7+ 6+ 43 95 - 15 = (80)

Score> 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 35 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 70 



PEREZ, ADLER 10 3 11

PEREZ, GEORGE 6 7 6+ 5+ 3 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 42 4+ 5+ 3 5 5+ 3 4 7+ 5+ 36 89 - 11 = (78)

ADLER, CLIVE 6 5 5+ 5 3 5+ 5+ 5+ 6 41 5+ 5 3 4 5+ 5 3 5+ 6+ 37 86 - 8 = (78)

Score> 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 39 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 32 71 

KIELY, MCFAUL 9 4 11

KIELY, TERENCE 7+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 5++ 6+ 6+ 6+ 41 6+ 6+ 3+ 4+ 7+ 4+ 3+ 6+ 6+ 36 96 - 19 = (77)

MCFAUL, JIM 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 7+ 6++6++ 7+ 7+ 42 5++ 5+ 4+ 5+ 7+ 5+ 4+ 8+ 6+ 39 102 - 21 = (81)

Score> 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 38 3 4 2 3 6 3 2 5 5 33 71 

NAHIN, NAHIN 6 7 11

NAHIN, STEVE 6 5+ 6+ 4+ 3 6+ 5+ 7+ 7+ 42 5+ 5+ 4 4+ 6+ 5+ 4 6+ 6+ 38 94 - 14 = (80)

NAHIN, JIM 4+ 5+ 5+ 8+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 40 5+ 6+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 37 95 - 18 = (77)

Score> 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 35 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 36 71 

CLEMENTS, PALMER 6 7 11

CLEMENTS, WILLIAM 4 4 5+ 4+ 5 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 37 6+ 4+ 3 4 6+ 4 3 6+ 6+ 37 85 - 11 = (74)

PALMER, CHARLES 6+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 4+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 42 5+ 7+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 5 7+ 6+ 45 104 - 17 = (87)

Score> 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 35 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 36 71 

FAITH, SILVANO 10 5 12

FAITH, SCOTT 6+ 6+ 6+ 7+ 4+ 6++6++ 7+ 7+ 44 7++ 5+ 4+ 5+ 7+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 39 104 - 21 = (83)

SILVANO, JOE 5+ 7+ 5++ 5+ 5+ 6++6++ 9+ 7+ 43 6++ 5+ 5+ 6+ 6++ 5+ 4+ 5+ 5+ 36 102 - 23 = (79)

Score> 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 6 39 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 73 

MONAT, OLSON 8 8 13

MONAT, JONATHAN 8+ 5+ 6+ 7+ 4+ 8++6++ 5+ 7+ 45 7++ 5+ 6+ 8+ 8+ 9+ 6+ 8+ 7+ 54 120 - 21 = (99)

OLSON, TOM 7+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 2+ 4+ 6+ 5+ 9+ 40 6+ 5+ 3+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 3 6+ 5+ 37 94 - 17 = (77)

Score> 6 4 5 4 1 3 4 4 6 37 5 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 4 37 74 



SAT APR 13 2019 : TWO DAY 
INDIVIDUAL Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins:

YES GROSS 
SKINS

NET SKINS 
(MAX 18)

BEAT 
THE PRO

PAR THE 
3-PARS

HONEY 
POT

AUX PAR 18

Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins: TIGER WOODS
84 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross CI $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5
 ADLER, CLIVE 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 45 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 6 41 86 9

 AGUIAR, PAUL 7 5 5 5 3 7 4 4 6 46 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 40 86 12 a a a a a a
 ASAKI, STEPHEN 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 44 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 42 86 16 a a a a a
 BAKER, GLENN 7 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 50 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 45 95 20 a a
 BARNES, MARK 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 41 7 4 3 4 7 5 3 7 6 46 87 19 a a a
 BEARD, MATTHEW 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 37 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 36 73 2 a a a a a
 BOTELLO, THOMAS 0 0 0 12

 BOWER, FRANK 0 0 0 0

 BOYER, BRUCE 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 45 6 8 3 5 5 6 4 7 6 50 95 17 a a a
 CHIPMAN, CURT 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 40 4 5 3 4 6 5 3 5 6 41 81 9 a a a a a a
 CLAAR, TIM 4 5 7 4 3 6 5 4 5 43 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 41 84 13

 CLEMENTS, WILLIAM 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 43 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 6 42 85 12 a a a a
 COLLIER, SCOTT 5 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 44 4 5 3 5 6 5 3 9 5 45 89 11

 COWGER, JON 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 5 6 43 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 5 44 87 18 a a
 CRAFTON, KEITH 0 0 0 26

 CRISANTE, MICHAEL 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 42 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 43 85 9 a a a
 CURIEL, DAVID 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 44 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 6 6 42 86 13 a a a a
 CUYUGAN, RORY 0 0 0 14

 DAVIS, BRAD 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 42 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 45 87 13

 DESTEFANO, TODD 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 44 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 37 81 9 a a a a
 ECKER, RICHARD 6 3 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 45 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 7 6 44 89 30

 ELIASON, RONNIE 0 0 0 0

 ELLS, GLENN 6 6 6 4 3 7 7 6 6 51 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 46 97 27

 EVATT, PHILIP 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 42 5 4 2 6 5 8 3 5 4 42 84 12

 FAITH, SCOTT 6 6 6 7 4 6 6 7 7 55 7 5 4 5 7 5 5 6 5 49 104 24

 GIACOMINI, JOHN 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 41 3 6 3 4 6 4 4 7 3 40 81 7 a a a a a a
 GIMENEZ, RICK 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 41 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 5 42 83 11 a a
 GONZALES, JIM 4 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 37 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 5 37 74 5 a a a a a a a
 GRIESHABER, JAMES 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 7 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 44 89 17 a a a a a a a
 GRIFFO, JOHN 5 6 6 4 3 4 5 5 6 44 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 45 89 12 a a a a a a
 GUILLEN, PETER 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 38 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 41 79 10 a a a a a
 GUY, JOE 7 6 5 5 7 6 6 7 6 55 6 7 2 4 6 5 4 8 6 48 103 27 a a
 HAGSTROM, PETE 4 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 46 7 5 2 5 6 5 4 5 5 44 90 16 a a
 HYMAN, TRACY 0 0 0 3

 JOURNIGAN, HANK 4 6 7 6 2 5 5 4 5 44 6 4 3 6 7 5 4 5 5 45 89 10 a a a a a a a
 KAISER, KIM 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 6 44 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 40 84 9

 KAISER, KIT 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 6 5 42 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 3 39 81 10

 KIELY, TERENCE 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 51 6 6 3 4 7 4 3 6 6 45 96 22



SAT APR 13 2019 : TWO DAY 
INDIVIDUAL Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins:

YES GROSS 
SKINS

NET SKINS 
(MAX 18)

BEAT 
THE PRO

PAR THE 
3-PARS

HONEY 
POT

AUX PAR 18

Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins: TIGER WOODS
 KIRESICH, MARIO 0 0 0 19

 LEVITT, JONATHAN 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 37 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 38 75 4

 LININGER, DUSTIN 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 41 5 5 3 5 5 4 2 6 4 39 80 9 a a a a
 MAIS, CHRIS 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 40 7 5 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 46 86 14 a a a a a
 MATHIEU, ROBERT 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 39 5 6 4 4 6 4 2 6 4 41 80 14 a a a
 MCFAUL, JIM 5 5 5 5 7 6 6 7 7 53 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 8 6 49 102 24 a a
 MEEHAN, BOB 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 48 6 7 4 4 6 4 4 8 6 49 97 26

 MEEHAN, JOHN 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 48 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 39 87 9 a a a a
 MERS, RONALD 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 45 90 14 a a a
 MINK, MICHAEL 5 5 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 47 7 5 2 5 7 5 3 6 4 44 91 12 a a a a
 MOLLEY, THOMAS 6 3 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 39 4 5 3 4 7 4 2 5 4 38 77 6 a a a
 MONACHELLO, MIKE 5 5 7 5 3 5 6 5 6 47 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 46 93 24 a a a a
 MONAT, JONATHAN 8 5 6 7 4 8 6 5 7 56 7 5 6 8 8 9 6 8 7 64 120 24 a a a a
 MONTEILH, GREGOY 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 38 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 39 77 11 a a a a
 MONTEILH, LARRY 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 46 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 44 90 13

 MORROW, MICHAEL 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 49 4 3 3 5 9 6 3 9 7 49 98 17 a a a a
 MOUTON, RICHARD 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 47 5 6 3 4 6 4 3 6 6 43 90 16

 MUNOZ, MARIO 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 40 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 41 81 7

 MUNRO, GARY 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 6 7 50 5 5 3 3 7 3 4 5 6 41 91 15 a a a a a
 NAHIN, JIM 4 5 5 8 5 6 5 6 5 49 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 46 95 21

 NAHIN, STEVE 6 5 6 4 3 6 5 7 7 49 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 45 94 16

 NOYD, JIM 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 41 4 4 4 5 7 5 3 6 5 43 84 11

 OLSON, TOM 7 5 6 5 2 4 6 5 9 49 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 5 45 94 19 a a
 PALMER, CHARLES 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 51 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 7 6 53 104 19

 PEREZ, GEORGE 6 7 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 48 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 7 5 41 89 12

 PETERS, STEPHEN 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 47 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 44 91 20 a a a a a a
 QUINLAN, RICK 6 5 6 7 4 6 4 5 5 48 5 5 5 6 7 6 3 7 4 48 96 22 a a a a
 RENNHACK, MIKE 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 41 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 36 77 3 a a a a
 ROBERTS, GREGORY 6 6 8 6 3 6 5 5 6 51 6 4 4 5 7 4 4 6 6 46 97 21 a a a a
 ROBILOTTA, BOB 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 40 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 40 80 11 a a a a
 RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 41 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 38 79 10 a a
 SALOMON, MIKE 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 38 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 73 0 a a a a a a
 SCOTT, EDDIE 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 38 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 41 79 10 a a a a a a a
 SELWOOD, MIKE 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 39 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 74 5 a a a a a
 SERRANO, MICHAEL 7 8 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 61 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 8 45 106 31

 SILVANO, JOE 5 7 5 5 5 6 6 9 7 55 6 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 47 102 27

 STAGEMANN, CHRIS 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 44 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 37 81 3 a a a a
 STEVENS, BILL 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 5 44 5 5 3 4 7 6 3 6 6 45 89 10 a a
 STILTZ, MICHAEL 8 7 6 7 4 5 6 5 7 55 5 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 46 101 28 a a a a



SAT APR 13 2019 : TWO DAY 
INDIVIDUAL Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins:

YES GROSS 
SKINS

NET SKINS 
(MAX 18)

BEAT 
THE PRO

PAR THE 
3-PARS

HONEY 
POT

AUX PAR 18

Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins: TIGER WOODS
 VICKERS, SHAUN 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 40 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 36 76 6 a a a a a a a
 VILLEGAS, VICTOR 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 45 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 45 90 17 a a a a a a a
 WILLSON, MATT 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 46 4 4 3 3 7 5 3 6 5 40 86 16

 WITTENBERG, ANDREW 0 0 0 12

 WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 8 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 47 6 6 3 5 6 5 3 7 5 46 93 19 a a
 ZIMMERMAN, RON 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 38 6 5 3 6 6 4 3 5 5 43 81 7 a a a a a
 BLEAM, PAUL 6 6 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 45 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 42 87 13 a a

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0


